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Product Name

Flexa Slangwar
tels Food indu
stry 847181
Flexa Slangwar
tels Food indu
stry 847182
Flexa Slangwar
tels Food indu
stry 847183
Flexa Slangwar
tels Food indu
stry 847184
Flexa Slangwar
tels Food indu
stry 847180

Datum: 27 - 07 - 2025

Type schroefdraad

Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg
Uitvoering

Spoed schroefdraad

Sleutelwijdte

SKU EAN code

847181 8712251386247
847182 8712251386254
847183 8712251386261
847184 8712251386278
847180 8712251386230

Metrisch
25
Recht
1.5mm

36 mm

Variant
M25/AD21

M25/AD27

M32/AD33

M40/AD42

M20/AD21

Packing unit

10 PCE

5 PCE

5PCE

2 PCE

10 PCE

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Product
0608.800.125

0608.800.025

0608.800.032

0608.800.040

0608.800.020


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/flexa-wartel-slangwartels-food-industry?sku=CP_847181

